District 8 Toastmasters
DEC Meeting
Saturday, June 24, 2023
9:00 AM -11:00 AM

District Mission

We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence

AGENDA

Attendees: District Executive Committee Members

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:07 AM

9:10 AM

9:12 AM

9:22 AM

9:32 AM

9:42 AM

9:52 AM
10:20 AM

Call to Order & Welcome & Opening Remarks
Adoption of the Agenda
Credentials Committee Report

Approval DEC Mtg (Mar 18, 2023) Minutes

Finance Report

Club Growth Director Report

Program Quality Director Report

District Director Report (New or unfinished Business)

Townhall (Open Forum) Lessons Learned

Final Remarks / Meeting Adjourned

Karen A Leingang, DTM, DD
Karen A Leingang, DTM DD
TBD

Yolandea Wood, DTM, Admin
Manager

Becky Jordan, Finance Manager
Art Stanze, DTM, CGD

Sarah Van Meter, PQD

Karen A Leingang, DTM, DD

Karen A Leingang, DTM, DD
Rhonda Green, DTM, DD (Elect)

District Logistics Manager/ Parliamentarian, Tom Coscia, DTM, PDG



